Cowboy Action

Aggregate Total Stage 1 through 6

Alias

Jessie May Belle
Winchester Kid
Stagecoach Malichi
John Henry Slaughter
Daisy May

Alias

John Henry Slaughter
Jessie May Belle

Winchester Kid

Daisy May
Stagecoach Malichi

Stage 1 Stage 2
40.79 50.58
84.35 93.13
63.25 106.95
62.04 64.13
76.59 113.44

Category
Elder Statesman
Silver Senior

Lady Silver Senior
Senior

Cattle Baron
Cattle Baroness
Gunfighter
Black Powder
Duelist

Lady Duelist
49er

Cowagirl
Cowboy
Buckaroo
Buckarette
Junior

Stage 3
39.47
63.09
55.55
67.88
94.31

Rank
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st

Stage 4
52.12
70.76
91.24
64.89

122.19

Stage 5
54.40
45.25
54.19
47.64
88.71

Stage 6
49.60
53.75
67.03
53.87

147.25

June 09 2024

Agg Total
286.96
410.33
438.21
360.45
642.49

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Rank
5
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