Cowboy Action Aggregate Total Stage 1 through 6

Alias	Stage 1	Stage 2	Stage 3	Stage 4	Stage 5	Stage 6	Agg Total	Rank
Jessie May Belle	40.79	50.58	39.47	52.12	54.40	49.60	286.96	5
Winchester Kid	84.35	93.13	63.09	70.76	45.25	53.75	410.33	3
Stagecoach Malichi	63.25	106.95	55.55	91.24	54.19	67.03	438.21	2
John Henry Slaughter	62.04	64.13	67.88	64.89	47.64	53.87	360.45	4
Daisy May	76.59	113.44	94.31	122.19	88.71	147.25	642.49	1
							0.00	6
							0.00	6
							0.00	6
							0.00	6
							0.00	6
Alico	Cata	- m /	Damle					

Alias	Category	Rank
	Elder Statesman	1st
John Henry Slaughter	Silver Senior	1st
Jessie May Belle	Lady Silver Senior	1st
	Senior	1st
	Cattle Baron	1st
	Cattle Baroness	1st
Winchester Kid	Gunfighter	1st
	Black Powder	1st
	Duelist	1st
	Lady Duelist	1st
	49er	1st
Daisy May	Cowgirl	1st
Stagecoach Malichi	Cowboy	1st
	Buckaroo	1st
	Buckarette	1st
	Junior	1st